XD2907-14,XD2907-8,XL2907-8,XD2917-14,XD2917-8,XL2917-8
Frequency/voltage converter
1 / 15www.xinluda.com Rev 1.1
1. DESCRIPTION
The XD2907/XD2917 family of products are integrated frequency-voltage converters with high-gain
operational amplifiers/comparators designed to operate relays, lights, or other loads when the
input frequency meets or exceeds a selected rate. The included tachometer uses charging pump
technology to multiply the frequency of low ripple; The comparator has a lag voltage of 30mV,

Frequency/voltage converter
13 / 15www.xinluda.com Rev 1.1
14. ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Device
Marking
Package
Type
Body size
(mm)
Temperature
(°C) MSL Transport
Media
Package
Quantity
XD2907-14 XD2907-14 DIP14 19.05  6.35 - 25 to +85 MSL3 Tube 25 1000
XD2907-8 XD2907-8 DIP8 9.25  6.38 - 25 to +85 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
XL2907-8 XL2907-8 SOP8 4.90  3.90 - 25 to +85 MSL3 T&R 2500
XD2917-14 XD2917-14 DIP14 19.05  6.35 - 25 to +85 MSL3 Tube 25 1000
XD2917-8 XD2917-8 DIP8 9.25  6.38 - 25 to +85 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
XL2917-8 XL2917-8 SOP8 4.90  3.90 - 25 to +85 MSL3 T&R 2500
15. DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
XD2907-14,XD2907-8,XL2907-8,XD2917-14,XD2917-8,XL2917-8